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Michigan Harvest Gathering Food Pick-up Guidelines & Contacts

Following the guidelines outlined below will make it as easy as possible for our food banks to receive thousands of pounds of food from locations throughout many
counties. Please contact your food bank to determine specific delivery or pickup details at least two weeks in advance of your estimated pickup date.

e To have food picked up from your building or department, please call the person listed under the food bank which serves the county where your department or

hospital is located.

It may take up to two weeks to coordinate the pickup so plan ahead for that.
Provide your food bank contact with your name, phone number and detailed directions (including the specific location) on where to pick up the food.
To save time, and for accuracy, please move all food to one central location.
If your building has security, please let the food bank contact know the proper procedures.

Our goal is to have all food picked up by Thursday, November 1. We would like to recognize all who participate in this year’s Michigan Harvest Gathering. 1It’s
important that food is picked up by this date so it can be weighed and reported to the Food Bank Council of Michigan in time for inclusion in campaign reports and

recognition opportunities.

Food Bank

Contact Person

Phone

Email

Counties Served

Food Bank of South Central Michigan
Battle Creek

Cheryl Proctor

269-441-4433

cproctor@foodbankofscm.org

Barry
Branch
Calhoun
Hillsdale
Jackson
Lenawee
St. Joseph

Kalamazoo Loaves & Fishes
Kalamazoo

Marvin King

269-488-2617

marvin@kzoolf.org

Kalamazoo


mailto:cproctor@foodbankofscm.org
mailto:marvin@kzoolf.org

Feeding America Russ Sweet 616-784-3250  russs@feedingamericawestmichigan.org  Allegan
West Michigan Food Bank — lonia
Comstock Park/Grand Rapids Kent
Mecosta
Montcalm
Muskegon
Newaygo
Oceana
Ottawa
Gleaners Community Food Bank Bridget Green 313-923-3535  bgreen@gcfh.org Livingston
of Southeastern Michigan — ext.207 Macomb
Detroit Monroe
Oakland
Wayne
Food Gatherers Food Bank — John Reed 734-761-2796  john@foodgatherers.org Washtenaw
Ann Arbor
Greater Lansing Food Bank Janette Miller 517-908-3695  janette@greaterlansingfoodbank.org Clare
Lansing Clinton
Eaton
Gratiot
Ingham
Isabella

Shiawassee


mailto:russs@feedingamericawestmichigan.org

Food Bank of Eastern Michigan
Flint

Erin Miller

810-396-0228

emiller@feedingamerica.org

Alcona, Alpena,

Arenac, Bay,
Cheboygan, Crawford,
Genesee, Gladwin,
Huron, losco,

Lapeer, Midland,
Montmorency, Ogemaw,
Oscoda, Otsego,

Presque Isle, Roscommon,
Saginaw, Sanilac,

St. Clair, Tuscola

Feeding America West Michigan
Food Bank — Ishpeming

Dave Mason

906-485-4988

cupfb@sbcglobal.net

Alger

Delta
Dickinson
Marquette
Menominee
Schoolcraft

Feeding America West Michigan
Food Bank — Benton Harbor

Richard Glista

269-926-2646

swgleaners@att.net

Berrien
Cass
Van Buren

Feeding America West Michigan
Food Bank — Cadillac

Laura Porter-Keller

231-779-0056

nwgleaners@yahoo.com

Benzie

Grand Traverse
Kalkaska

Lake

Leelanau
Manistee
Mason
Missaukee
Osceola
Wexford


mailto:swgleaners@att.net

The Manna Food Project —

Kathy Hart 231-347-8852 manna@mannafoodproject.org Antrim

Harbor Springs Charlevoix
Emmet

Feeding America West Michigan LeeAnn Izzard 906-632-0348  LeeAnnl@FeedingAmericaWestMichigan.org  Chippewa

Food Bank — Sault St. Marie Luce
Mackinac

Western UP Food Bank — Jean LaBerge 906-482-5548 bhkcaa@att.net Baraga

Houghton Gogebic
Houghton
Keweenaw
Iron

Ontonagon



